
日付 リーグ・大会 結果 対戦相手

2/24 TM F C .  G L A U N A トリアネーロ町田

2/9 TM F C .  G L A U N A フーガドールすみだ

2/1 TM F C .  G L A U N A 友愛ＳＣ

1/25 TM F C .  G L A U N A 葛飾ブルトン

1/18
SGRUM

PRINCE LEAGUE
F C .  G L A U N A 2-2 野火止FC

1/25 韓国遠征 F C .  G L A U N A
   釜山アイパーク（Ｋリーグ）

　　　　  マサンＦＣ

1/11 韓国遠征 F C .  G L A U N A
慶南 FC　　　 （Ｋリーグ）

釜山アイパーク（Ｋリーグ）

12/25
MIZUNO CUP

本戦
F C .  G L A U N A

0-8

0-7

ドリーム

オオタFC

12/21 ガナーズ杯 F C .  G L A U N A

1-2

2-0

0-1

FC 大泉学園

ワンハートSC

FC ボノス目黒

12/21 TM F C .  G L A U N A Ala　FA

12/15 ジョガールカップ
F C .  G L A U N A

第３位

0-0

1-0

1-0

0-1

1-1

葛飾ブルトンSC

向島ユナイテッド

深沢FC

フウガドール墨田（準決）

南千住SH　　　  （３決）

11/30 TM F C .  G L A U N A インテルアカデミー

11/24
SGRUM

PRINCE LEAGUE
F C .  G L A U N A 1-0 FCオーパスワン

11/16 TM F C .  G L A U N A トリアネーロ町田

11/10 TM F C .  G L A U N A ウェルネスFA



10/26
SGRUM

PRINCE LEAGUE
F C .  G L A U N A 0-2 国立SSS

10/14
MIZUNO CUP

U10大会

F C .  G L A U N A

優勝

2-0

0-3

1-5

4-1

1-0

2-1

1-0

Wings

エスフェローザ八千代

エスフェローザ八千代

Wings

ヴィオレータFC（準々決勝）

小川FC　　　　　（準決勝）

エスフェローザ八千代（決勝）

10/5 TM F C .  G L A U N A レジスタFC

9/28 TM F C .  G L A U N A

高洲ホッパース

大森FC

高島平SC

9/22 TM F C .  G L A U N A フーガドールすみだ

9/21 TM F C .  G L A U N A
葛飾ブルトンSC

高洲ホッパース

9/14 TM F C .  G L A U N A FC85 オールスターズ

9/7
SGRUM

PRINCE LEAGUE
F C .  G L A U N A 2-1 鑓水SC

8/31
SGRUM

PRINCE LEAGUE
F C .  G L A U N A 1-4 トッカーノFC

8/30 GLAUNA 杯 F C .  G L A U N A

1-1

2-2

0-1

0-0

カシマアカデミー

境トリニタスジュニア

息栖 SSS

八原SSS

8/7 TM F C .  G L A U N A グランセナ FC

8/6 TM F C .  G L A U N A
寺尾 F3

ヌドゥグラティ 三条 FC

8/3 TM F C .  G L A U N A フーガドールすみだ



8/1 ヴェルフェカップ
F C .  G L A U N A

第３位

8-0

7-2

4-1

1-2

4-1

笹原SSS

S4スペランツァ

スポルティフ秋田

FC オーパスワン（準決勝）

アストロンA （3位決定戦）

7/28 TM F C .  G L A U N A 柏レイソル

7/27 TM F C .  G L A U N A PELADA FC

7/23 TM F C .  G L A U N A FC市川ガナーズ

7/20 TM F C .  G L A U N A TD FC

7/15
SGRUM

PRINCE LEAGUE
F C .  G L A U N A 7-0 渋谷東部JFC

7/13
SGRUM

PRINCE LEAGUE
F C .  G L A U N A

0-2

2-1

西原少年SC

国立２小SC

7/6
SGRUM

PRINCE LEAGUE
F C .  G L A U N A

2-0

1-0

Get荒川

FRIENDLY-SC

6/29 TM F C .  G L A U N A SCH . FC

6/23 TM F C .  G L A U N A インテルアカデミー

6/9 TM F C .  G L A U N A FC　大泉学園

5/25 TM F C .  G L A U N A フーガドールすみだ

5/12 修徳カップ F C .  G L A U N A

3-5

2-6

5-2

1-1

FC　OXALA

FC　パルケ前橋

カシマアカデミー

修徳 FC

5/11 TM F C .  G L A U N A 高島平 SC

5/2 TM F C .  G L A U N A Angelo



4/29 TM F C .  G L A U N A FC 　ROSA

4/27 TM F C .  G L A U N A トリプレッタ渋谷

4/21 ハトマーク予選 F C .  G L A U N A 2-4 GROW FC

4/13 TM F C .  G L A U N A Grant FC

4/7 ハトマーク予選 F C .  G L A U N A 4-1 向島ユナイテッド

4/3
SUPER SPORTS

XEBIO CUP
F C .  G L A U N A

0-2

0-1

0-2

1-0

1-0

FC　オーパスワン

FC　ボノス目黒

浦和レッズ

ヴァロール

トリアネーロ町田

4/1 TM F C .  G L A U N A トリアネーロ町田


